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Sailwave results for Coppet Week Pusuit Race 2023 at Saundersfoot Sailing Club 2023

([

Coppet Week Pusuit Race 2023

Saundersfoot Sailing Club

Results are final as of 19:59 on June 2, 2023

Overall

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: PY, Entries: 26, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Boat Name

1st Carpe Diem

2nd Baker's Dozen

3rd

4th Quicksilver

5th Jane

6th

7th

8th Wavecrest

9th

10th  Dizzy Rascals

11th  Rockstar

12th Laser McLaren

13th

14th

15th  One for the
Road

16th  Pure Phantasy

17th  More Cheese
Gromit

18th

19th  Red Dwarf

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

24th

25th

26th

Class

Osprey

Osprey
Osprey

Merlin Rocket

Osprey

GP14

Solo
D Zero

Icon

RS200
RS200
Laser

International
Moth

Solo
GP14

Phantom

Europe

Laser

LASER
STRATOS
Laser Radial
Laser

GP14

Solo

Laser Radial

Fireball

Solution

www.saundersfootsailingclub.org.uk

Sail
No

1365

1312
1360

3787

1316

13357

6009
77
11

1398
1317
210288
3909

5338
14239

1065
95

197694

782

192843
209454
12158
4580
151646

14613

405

membershipsec@saundersfootsailingclub.org.uk
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Home Club

Saundersfoot SC

Tata SC
Tenby SC

Midland SC/Bartley

SC
Small Heath YC

Chase SC

Grafham Water
Chase SC
Chase

Saundersfoot
Saundersfoot SC
Chase SC

Greensforge

Saundersfoot SC
Chase

Llandegfedd SC

Gunfleet

Chasewater SC

Llandegfedd SC

Chase SC
Chase SC
Greensforge SC
Arden
Saundersfoot SC

Shropshire SC

Saundersfoot SC

Helm

Dave Giriffiths

Mike Murray

Daniel Jackson

Chris Martin

Keith
McDonald

Neil Davies

Alisdair James
Dave Watkins

Russell
Lutwyche

Paul Griffiths
Alex Farr
Finley Watson

Lyndon
Beasley

David Plester

Steve Turner

Greg Phillips

Clare Giles

Scott
Nicholson

Neil Williams

Mia Pell

Mat Minton
lan Cooper
Ralph Evans

Sam
Underwood

Steve
Millington

Kevin Upstill

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

Crew
Maurice
Clarke

Pam Murray
Matthew
Goldwait
Josh Oates
Andy Brittain

Michelle
Evans

James Harris

Julia Griffiths
Rupert Farr

Isabel Tate

Gill Williams

Hugh Dyer

Holly
Millington

www.sailwave.com

PY

934

934
934

980

934

1133

1142
1029
976

1046
1046
1101
1080

1142
1133

1035
1141
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1150
1101
1133
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1150

952

1096

R1

1.0

2.0
3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0
8.0
9.0

10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0

14.0
15.0

16.0
17.0

18.0

19.0

20.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
24.0

25.0

26.0

Total

1.0

2.0
3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0
8.0
9.0

10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0

14.0
15.0

16.0
17.0

18.0

19.0

20.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
24.0

25.0

26.0

Nett

1.0

2.0
3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0
8.0
9.0

10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0

14.0
15.0

16.0
17.0

18.0

19.0

20.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
24.0

25.0

26.0

11



